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Hugo Zapata-Martinez City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679
hzapata@cityofchicago.org

Maribel Valdez City of Chicago Department of Public Health 312-747-8828
maribel.valdez@cityofchicago.org

Chris Antonopoulos City of Chicago Department of Public Health 312-656-2438
chris.antonopouls@cityofchicago.
org

Martin Garcia City of Chicago Department of Public Health 312-696-9009
martin.garcia@cityofchciago.org

Kimberly Worthington City of Chicago
Department of Fleet and Facility
Management

312-744-9139
kimberly.worthington@cityofchica
go.org

Mike Stein City of Chicago
Department of Fleet and Facility
Management

312-744-0963 mike.stein@cityofchicago.org

Eamon Reilly City of Chicago
Department of Fleet and Facility
Management

312-744-7205 eamon.reilly@cityofchicago.org

Carmen Rocha City of Chicago
Department of Fleet and Facility
Management

312-744-0262 carmen.rocha@cityofchciago.org
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Daniel Petrich Clean Harbors 26137 S. Ridgeland Ave.
Monee, IL 60449

708-746-4033 petrich.daniel@cleanharbors.com

Bill Dalaszycki Clean Harbors 633 E. 138th Street
Dolton, IL 60419

733-842-5977 dalaszycki.bill@cleanharbors.com

John J. Klbecka Clean Harbors 1445 W. 42nd Street
Chicago, IL 60609

773-771-0138 klbecka.john@cleanharbors.com

Jennifer Ballard Polygon Group 2008 Bloomington Road
Glendale Heights, IL 60139

630-363-2605 jennifer.ballard@polygongroup.co
m

Adam Larsen Polygon Group 2008 Bloomington Road
Glendale Heights, IL 60139

630-287-1389 adam.larsen@ polygongroup.com

Michael Rodrigues Label Master 5724 N. Pulaski Rd.
Chicago, IL 60646

773-279-2208 mrodrigues@labelmaster.com

David M. Cozzi SET
Environmental

450 Sumac Road
Wheeling, IL 60090

847-537-9221 dcozzi@setenv.com
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Mike Lanenga SET
Environmental

450 Sumac Road
Wheeling, IL 60090

847-537-9221 mlanenga@setenv.com

Meredith Cywinski SET
Environmental

450 Sumac Road
Wheeling, IL 60090

847-537-9221 mlanenga@setenv.com

Dave Kedrowska Carnow Conibear
& Associates

600 West van Buren
Chicago, Il 60607

312-762-2928 dkedrowski@ccaltd.com

Nick Massaralla Chicago United
Industries

53 West Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, Il 60602

312-786-1471 monica@cuiltd.com

Dan Patzschke Safety-Kleen 11228 Woodside Drive
DeMotte, IN 46310

847-514-6636 dan.patzschke@safety-kleen.com

Jim O’Callaghan A/C/R 925 Seton Court
Wheeling, IL 60090

262-842-1300 JOCallaghan@ACRrestores.com

Brian Brandenburg A/C/R 925 Seton Court
Wheeling, IL 60090

866-645-1165 bbrandenburg@
ACRrestores.com
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Frank Zubricki Servpro 13031 Sioux Lane
Palos Heights, IL 60463

847-417-2855 frank@servprooaklawn.com

Tracy Smith Servpro PO Box 3191
Oak Brook, IL 60522

630-573-4290 tracy.smithservprooakbrook.com

David LaPointe Servpro 801 Industrial Blvd.
PO Box 1978
Gallatin, TN 37066

615-451-0600 dlapointe@servpronet.com


